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11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

Ln ™

21/1
211
15/1

3/1
25/1
25/1
24/1
311
31/1
311

8/1
23/1
13/1

9/1
2/1
34/1
29/1
2/1
33/1
33/1
18/1
26/1
35/1
35/1
16/1

3/1
4/1

19/1

Ave ¥

211
222
177
205
215
216
214
234
187
208
230
218
205
198
152
168
168
192
191
161
171
187
146
197
196
201
207

186

Name ¥

Barnett, Frank
Bawgus, Earl
Bifulco, Andrew
Bodon, Frank
Burkart, Jerry
Burns, Larry
Butters, Adam
Clark, Bear
Clark, Paul
Clark, Travis
Colon, Mark
Cramer, Austin
Davis, MIcheal
Defiore, David
DeLucia, Mike
Di Egido, John
Driggers, Brandon
Eadie, Scott
Evans, Nic
Evans, Scott
Fineran, Lise
Fisher, Chris
Fowler, Debbie
Fowler, Kenny
Francis, Dan
Garvey, Connor
Garvey, Kyle

Gould, Don

Team ™
104837
105124
104842
104718
103837
104716
105143
105191
105192
105193
105774
105732
105778
105742
103825
105514
105197
103826
104720
105195
104979
105565
105501
105500
104682
103829
104089

104669
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11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

19/1
24/1
23/1
17/1
17/1
10/1
22/1
15/1
9/1
29/1
8/1
36/1
29/1
9/1
12/1
32/1
17/1
371
11/1
3/1
4/1
7/1
5/1
6/1
30/1
38/1
35/1
15/1
7/1
25/1

34/1

152
192
215
142
204
221
192
188
190
212
233
222
113
231
205
208
221
203
193
200
210
225
206
203
198
167
193
224
234
188

200

Graves, Robert
Griffin, Jordan
Hale, Tucker
Hatmaker, Amy
Hatmaker, Clayton
Hennessey, Jim
Hoang, Tony
Homer, Kurt
Hoppe, James
Housman, Corey
Howard, NIck
Ivkovic, Matt
Johnson, Jackie
Johnston, Robert
Kirinsky, Mike
Kubilus, Joseph
Lawlor, Danny
Leathem, Michelle
Leighly, Scot
Maner, Christian
McVey, Eric
Milller, Christian
Monroe, Don
Montalvo, Nick
Moreno, Toby
Morgan, John
Morgan, Tommy
Oliver, Vic
Olsen, Jesse
Pantis, Greg

Pipito, Ron

104668
105727
105724
104673
104674
104958
103828
104721
105278
105338
105756
105519
105207
105279
105533
104693
104675
105188
105550
105339
105137
105777
105140
105142
105196
105652
105455
104687
103834
104715

104691
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11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

13/1
5/1
30/1
21/1
10/1
28/1
11/1
7/1
13/1
20/1
14/1
14/1
22/1
1/1
32/1
16/1
19/1
23/1
371
20/1
5/1
26/1
371
1/1
171
12/1
28/1
27/1
11/1

27/1

110

185

147

230

225

186

216

211

213

177

181

155

230

153

222

190

204

208

170

165

203

142

179

182

197

212

217

118

222

202

Price, Michelle
Probst, Zebbie
Raulerson, Christina
Riel, David
Riggans, Don
Riley, Chuck
Roberson, Jeff
Royce, Reece
Scanga, Jason
Schledt, Barri
Sewell, Eric
Sipes, Casey
Smith, Ken

Smith, Kim

St.Sauveur, Raymond

Sullivan, Clayton
Tosella, Gabe
Trenton, Lonnie
Vetter, Charles
Wagner, JoAnn
Walbert, Daryl
West, Charlene
Williams, Douglas
Williams, Nate
Williams, Rich
Winkler, Mark
Winnegar, Andrew
Winnegar, Patricia
Yaklin, Kris

Young, David

105189

105141

105330

104840

105335

105327

104838

103835

105190

104977

104686

105139

105125

103824

104841

103833

104670

105145

105632

104978

104694

104090

105647

103823

103822

105138

105135

105134

104839

105133
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27/1
6/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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120
180
211
222
177
205
215
216
214
234
187
208
230
205
198
152
168
168
192
191
161
171
187
146
197
196
201
207
186
152

192

Young, Kellie
Zuehlke, John
Barnett, Frank
Bawgus, Earl
Bifulco, Andrew
Bodon, Frank
Burkart, Jerry
Burns, Larry
Butters, Adam
Clark, Bear
Clark, Paul
Clark, Travis
Colon, Mark
Davis, MIcheal
Defiore, David
DeLucia, Mike
Di Egido, John
Driggers, Brandon
Eadie, Scott
Evans, Nic
Evans, Scott
Fineran, Lise
Fisher, Chris
Fowler, Debbie
Fowler, Kenny
Francis, Dan
Garvey, Connor
Garvey, Kyle
Gould, Don
Graves, Robert

Griffin, Jordan

105132
104719
105538
105772
105747
105589
105716
105616
105644
105737
105717
105643
105775
105779
105743
105711
105515
105499
105596
105745
105629
105630
105566
105639
105636
105712
105658
105655
105614
105620

105728
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11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
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11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
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11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

215

142

204

221

192

188

190

212

222

113

205

208

203

193

200

210

206

203

198

167

193

224

234

188

200

110

185

147

186

216

Hale, Tucker
Hatmaker, Amy
Hatmaker, Clayton
Hennessey, Jim
Hoang, Tony
Homer, Kurt
Hoppe, James
Housman, Corey
Ivkovic, Matt
Johnson, Jackie
Kirinsky, Mike
Kubilus, Joseph
Leathem, Michelle
Leighly, Scot
Maner, Christian
McVey, Eric
Monroe, Don
Montalvo, Nick
Moreno, Toby
Morgan, John
Morgan, Tommy
Oliver, Vic

Olsen, Jesse
Pantis, Greg
Pipito, Ron

Price, Michelle
Probst, Zebbie
Raulerson, Christina
Riley, Chuck

Roberson, Jeff

105725
105663
105666
105668
105667
105657
105517
105524
105520
105498
105534
105622
105569
105607
105746
105580
105547
105677
105492
105653
105650
105765
105572
105611
105865
105512
105506
105494
105641

105529
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

211

213

177

181

155

153

190

204

208

170

165

203

142

179

182

197

212

217

118

222

202

120

180

222

177

234

205

198

171

187

146

Royce, Reece
Scanga, Jason
Schledt, Barri
Sewell, Eric
Sipes, Casey
Smith, Kim
Sullivan, Clayton
Tosella, Gabe
Trenton, Lonnie
Vetter, Charles
Wagner, JoAnn
Walbert, Daryl
West, Charlene
Williams, Douglas
Williams, Nate
Williams, Rich
Winkler, Mark
Winnegar, Andrew
Winnegar, Patricia
Yaklin, Kris
Young, David
Young, Kellie
Zuehlke, John
Bawgus, Earl
Bifulco, Andrew
Clark, Bear
Davis, MIcheal
Defiore, David
Fineran, Lise
Fisher, Chris

Fowler, Debbie

105753
105509
105567
105551
105508
105661
105784
105645
105734
105633
105634
105735
105872
105648
105718
105723
105762
105873
105546
105758
105601
105604
105675
105773
105749
105739
105781
105744
105631
105771

105640
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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0/1
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197

196

201

207

186

152

192

221

190

212

222

205

208

193

210

206

203

198

167

193

224

234

185

216

211

181

230

190

204

165

Fowler, Kenny
Francis, Dan
Garvey, Connor
Garvey, Kyle
Gould, Don
Graves, Robert
Griffin, Jordan
Hennessey, Jim
Hoppe, James
Housman, Corey
Ivkovic, Matt
Kirinsky, Mike
Kubilus, Joseph
Leighly, Scot
McVey, Eric
Monroe, Don
Montalvo, Nick
Moreno, Toby
Morgan, John
Morgan, Tommy
Oliver, Vic
Olsen, Jesse
Probst, Zebbie
Roberson, Jeff
Royce, Reece
Sewell, Eric
Smith, Ken
Sullivan, Clayton
Tosella, Gabe

Wagner, JoAnn
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105713

105660

105656

105615

105621

105730

105670

105518

105526

105522

105536

105623

105608

105582

105548

105678

105493

105654

105651

105767

105574

105507

105531

105755

105552

105673

105785

105646

105635
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Spring Hill Singles November

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM
11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

203
142
179
182
217
222
202
180
222
177
234
205
192
221
212
222
231
205
221
210
224
234
225
216
213
230
222
217
222
202

211

Walbert, Daryl
West, Charlene
Williams, Douglas
Williams, Nate
Winnegar, Andrew
Yaklin, Kris
Young, David
Zuehlke, John
Bawgus, Earl
Bifulco, Andrew
Clark, Bear
Davis, MIcheal
Griffin, Jordan
Hennessey, Jim
Housman, Corey
Ivkovic, Matt
Johnston, Robert
Kirinsky, Mike
Lawlor, Danny
McVey, Eric
Oliver, Vic
Olsen, Jesse
Riggans, Don
Roberson, Jeff
Scanga, Jason

Smith, Ken

St.Sauveur, Raymond

Winnegar, Andrew
Yaklin, Kris
Young, David

Barnett, Frank

105736
105642
105649
105719
105875
105760
105721
105676
105770
105750
105740
105782
105731
105671
105527
105523
105665
105537
105610
105583
105768
105575
105764
105532
105511
105674
105752
105876
105761
105722

105539
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Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co
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Spring Hill Singles November

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

11-24 Sun 2:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

222

177

205

216

234

230

218

205

197

201

192

215

221

212

233

222

231

205

221

210

225

224

234

230

225

216

211

213

230

222

Bawgus, Earl
Bifulco, Andrew
Bodon, Frank
Burns, Larry
Clark, Bear
Colon, Mark
Cramer, Austin
Davis, MIcheal
Fowler, Kenny
Garvey, Connor
Griffin, Jordan
Hale, Tucker
Hennessey, Jim
Housman, Corey
Howard, Nlck
Ivkovic, Matt
Johnston, Robert
Kirinsky, Mike
Lawlor, Danny
McVey, Eric
Milller, Christian
Oliver, Vic
Olsen, Jesse
Riel, David
Riggans, Don
Roberson, Jeff
Royce, Reece
Scanga, Jason

Smith, Ken

105769

105748

105590

105617

105738

105776

105733

105780

105637

105659

105729

105726

105669

105525

105757

105521

105664

105535

105609

105581

105783

105766

105573

105504

105763

105530

105754

105510

105672

St.Sauveur, Raymond 105751
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Interactive roster available at
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Spring Hill Singles November

Scratch Singles 11-24 Sun 2:00 PM 0/1 212 Winkler, Mark 105829
Scratch Singles 11-24 Sun 2:00 PM 01 217 Winnegar, Andrew 105874
Scratch Singles 11-24 Sun 2:00 PM 0/1 222 Yaklin, Kris 105759

Scratch Singles 11-24 Sun 2:00 PM 0/1 202 Young, David 105602
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